Nume Prenume
BOGDAN ANDREI
BUCATARIU MIHAELA
BURCIU SORIN
CIRLUGEA DANIELA
CONSTANTIN ANDREI
COSA VERONICA
DEOANCA DAN-CRISTIAN
HUTTERER EDUARD
ILISIE FLAVIUS-DENIS
KADAR ROBERT
MASUT MARKO
MATEI ILIE
NICA ANDREI
NICOLITA PAUL
SANDRU CATALIN
SIRCUTA EUSEBIU

Teorie
6.90
3.15
5.45
5.00
5.00
3.75
6.95
6.60
7.85
3.00
5.00
4.00
5.45
4.00
3.50
2.75

Probleme
6.95
415
5.45
5.00
8.20
4.20
6.80

5.00

3.00

Examen
6.93
NEP
NEP
5.23
5.00
NEP
7.58
NEP
7.33
NEP
5.00
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP



